UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI-COLUMBIA

JESSE AUDITORIUM SERIES

Houston Ballet, with orchestra
Thursday, September 29

André-Michel Schub, piano
Tuesday, October 25

New York City Opera
LA BOHEME
Friday, February 3

Saint Louis Symphony Orchestra

Leonard S]atkin, conductor
Wednesday, March 14

Atlanta Symphony Orchestra
Robert Shaw, conductor
UMC Choral Union
Friday, March 30

Czech Philharmonic with
Nathaniel Rosen, cello
Tuesday, April 3

SPECIAL EVENTS

Pilobolus Dance Theatre
Wednesday, November 2

Kansas City Ballet
Wednesday, February 8

American String Quartet
(rescheduled)
Sunday, April 1

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

Kammergild Chamber Orchestra with
Eugene Istomin, piano
Monday, October 10

Beaux Arts Trio
Friday, October 21

Deller Consort
Monday, October 31

Cleveland Quartet
Saturday, November 12

St. Louis Brass Quintet
Friday, March 2

I Musici
Wednesday, April 25

Excellence in the Performing Arts

Jesse Box Office: 882-3781
Concert Series Office: 882-3875



